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E-mail:sales@ledkingtx.com

QUALITY LIGHTING SOLUTIONS sl wwilsdiinpcon
C,EJ;EKUS LED MIRROR LIGHT

Circular luminescence

PHML ML75 series

KEY FEATURES]

Custom size and OEM welcomed

Suitable for using in luxury hotel bathroom

Environmental copper free silver mirror

Fingerprint-free mirror frosted area

High-tech anti-corrosion mirror treatment

Improved new design and high output LED,super brightness.
85Ra to 90Ra color rendering index,idea for makeup application
2CCT tun-able:4000K/6500K

Good quality UL LED driver.

APPLICATION

® Hotel
® Public restroom
® Private bathroom




PERFORMANCE SUMMAR

Item No.: PHML-ML75-NPALO1 PHML-ML75-NPALO3 PHML-ML75-NPALO02
Size: W48”*H36” W30”*H36” W24”*H36”
Wattage: 60W 50w S50W
Input
120VAc 120VAc 120VAc
Voltage:
LED: SMD2835 SMD2835 SMD2835
2CCT
4000K/6500K 4000K/6500K 4000K/6500K

tun-able:
CRI: >80Ra >80Ra >80Ra
Function

. Defogger Defogger Defogger
Options:
Order

2701 2702 2703

ITEM
CUT SHEET

copper free silver mirror glass

Heat shield for power supply

Defogging module

metal frame with
installation arm

UL power supply




DIMENSION]|

48"
46.3"
432" 1.36"

PHML-ML75-NPALO1
ITEM#2701

36
342"
311

36"
34.25"
31.10" 136"

PHML-ML75-NPALO3
ITEM#2702

30
2842"
25.27

24"
22.44"
19.29" 136"

PHML-ML75-NPALO2
ITEM#2703

36"

34.25"
31.10"




Model Packing Detail
PHML-ML7S H PC/CTN  PCS/PALLET
W48”*H36” 1285mm/50.6” 980mm/38.58” 90mm/3.54” 1PC 20
W36*H30” 980mm/38.58” 840mm/33” 90mm/3.54” 1PC 20
W247*H36” 990mm/38.97” 680mm/26.77” 90mm/3.54” 1PC 20




